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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:12 p Wretches Acquired Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:12 p Wretches Released Reggie Bush NOR RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:12 p The Biz Released Brandon Pettigrew DET TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:12 p Donkey Punchers Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:12 p The Biz Acquired Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 15 2010  9:12 p Donkey Punchers Released Ryan Grant GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  9:09 a Da Coach Released Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  9:09 a Da Coach Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  6:08 p Snapper Released Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  6:09 p Snapper Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

     
Week 3
     

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:12 p Bearly Packers Released Kevin Smith DET RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:12 p Bearly Packers Acquired Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  8:20 p Dog House Released Toby Gerhart MIN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  8:20 p Dog House Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  8:30 p Dog House Released Dan Carpenter MIA K Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  8:30 p Dog House Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:30 p Da Coach Released Steve Breaston ARI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:30 p Da Coach Acquired Mark Clayton STL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:42 p Da Coach Released Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:42 p Da Coach Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

Fri., Sep 24 2010  6:49 a The Biz Released Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Fri., Sep 24 2010  6:49 a The Biz Acquired Michael Vick PHI QB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:12 p Dog House Acquired Peyton Hillis CLE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:12 p Dog House Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:12 p Snapper Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:12 p Snapper Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:56 p Bearly Packers Released Vincent Jackson SDG WR Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:56 p Bearly Packers Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  5:58 p I'm your Huckleberry Released Felix Jones DAL RB Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  5:58 p I'm your Huckleberry Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  8:07 p Dog House Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Owner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  8:07 p Dog House Acquired Matt Bryant ATL K Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  11:16 a The Biz Released Bernard Berrian MIN WR Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  11:16 a The Biz Acquired Brandon Lloyd DEN WR Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  11:23 a The Biz Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  11:23 a The Biz Acquired Chicago Bears CHI Def/ST Owner

     
Week 5
     

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:12 p Bearly Packers Acquired Kyle Orton DEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:12 p Bearly Packers Released James Jones GNB WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:12 p Donkey Punchers Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:12 p Da Coach Acquired Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:12 p Donkey Punchers Acquired Eddie Royal DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:12 p Da Coach Released Rob Bironas TEN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 6 2010  10:43 p The Biz Placed on IR Michael Vick PHI QB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  8:27 a Donkey Punchers Released Laurence Maroney DEN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  8:27 a Donkey Punchers Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:24 a Snapper Released Mike Williams SEA WR Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  11:24 a Snapper Acquired Ryan Torain WAS RB Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  11:30 a The Biz Acquired Mark Sanchez NYJ QB Owner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:12 p Wretches Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Waiver Wire
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Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:12 p Da Coach Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:12 p I'm your Huckleberry Acquired Davone Bess MIA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:12 p I'm your Huckleberry Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:12 p Wretches Released Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:12 p Donkey Punchers Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:12 p Donkey Punchers Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:12 p Snapper Placed on IR Clinton Portis WAS RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:12 p Snapper Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 13 2010  9:12 p Da Coach Placed on IR Mark Clayton STL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  11:41 p Da Coach Acquired Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  11:41 p Da Coach Released Greg Olsen CHI TE Owner

     
Week 7
     

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:12 p Bearly Packers Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:12 p Snapper Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:12 p Snapper Released Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:12 p Da Coach Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:12 p Bearly Packers Released Brian Westbrook SFO RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 20 2010  9:12 p Da Coach Released Brett Favre MIN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  9:28 a Bearly Packers Acquired New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  9:28 a Bearly Packers Released Jay Cutler CHI QB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  5:13 p I'm your Huckleberry Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  5:13 p I'm your Huckleberry Released Marion Barber DAL RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  11:31 p Da Coach Released Kellen Winslow TAM TE Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  11:31 p Da Coach Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  7:12 p Snapper Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  7:12 p Snapper Acquired Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  9:06 p The Biz Released Mark Sanchez NYJ QB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  9:06 p The Biz Taken off IR Michael Vick PHI QB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  9:10 p The Biz Released Steve Slaton HOU RB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  9:10 p The Biz Acquired Rob Bironas TEN K Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  9:16 p The Biz Released Donald Brown IND RB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  9:16 p The Biz Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  9:21 p The Biz Released Darren Sproles SDG RB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  9:21 p The Biz Acquired Mike Hart IND RB Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  11:06 p Da Coach Released Donald Driver GNB WR Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  11:06 p Da Coach Acquired Steve Johnson BUF WR Owner

     
Week 8
     

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:12 p I'm your Huckleberry Acquired Nick Folk NYJ K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:12 p I'm your Huckleberry Released David Akers PHI K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:12 p Dog House Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 27 2010  9:12 p Dog House Placed on IR Tony Romo DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  10:47 a Da Coach Released Matt Cassel KAN QB Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  10:47 a Da Coach Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  6:47 p Snapper Released Dallas Clark IND TE Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  6:47 p Snapper Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  6:50 p Snapper Released Robbie Gould CHI K Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  6:50 p Snapper Acquired Jason Hanson DET K Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  11:23 p I'm your Huckleberry Released Todd Heap BAL TE Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  11:23 p I'm your Huckleberry Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Owner

Fri., Oct 29 2010  9:45 p Dog House Placed on IR Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Fri., Oct 29 2010  9:45 p Dog House Acquired LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Owner

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:47 p Dog House Released Matt Bryant ATL K Owner

Fri., Oct 29 2010  11:47 p Dog House Acquired Dan Carpenter MIA K Owner

Sat., Oct 30 2010  5:10 p The Biz Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Owner

Sat., Oct 30 2010  5:10 p The Biz Acquired Josh Freeman TAM QB Owner

Sat., Oct 30 2010  5:11 p The Biz Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Owner

Sat., Oct 30 2010  5:12 p The Biz Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  5:53 a Harley Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  5:53 a Harley Acquired Sam Bradford STL QB Owner
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Week 9
     

Wed., Nov 3 2010  9:12 p Dog House Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 3 2010  9:12 p Dog House Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 3 2010  9:12 p Donkey Punchers Released Matt Prater DEN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 3 2010  9:12 p Donkey Punchers Acquired Adam Vinatieri IND K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  9:32 a Bearly Packers Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Thu., Nov 4 2010  9:32 a Bearly Packers Acquired Jay Cutler CHI QB Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  8:47 a Donkey Punchers Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  8:47 a Donkey Punchers Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  11:13 a The Biz Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  11:13 a The Biz Acquired Benjamin Watson CLE TE Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  11:15 a The Biz Placed on IR Joseph Addai IND RB Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  11:15 a The Biz Acquired Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  4:38 p Da Coach Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  4:39 p Da Coach Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  4:39 p Da Coach Released Mike Williams SEA WR Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  4:39 p Da Coach Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Owner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:12 p I'm your Huckleberry Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:12 p I'm your Huckleberry Placed on IR Matthew Stafford DET QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:12 p Dog House Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:12 p Wretches Released Ricky Williams MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:12 p Dog House Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 10 2010  9:12 p Wretches Acquired DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  9:19 a Wretches Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  9:19 a Wretches Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  5:13 p The Biz Acquired Donald Brown IND RB Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  5:13 p The Biz Released Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  5:16 p The Biz Acquired Mike Goodson CAR RB Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  5:16 p The Biz Released Benjamin Watson CLE TE Owner

Sat., Nov 13 2010  11:07 a Snapper Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Owner

Sat., Nov 13 2010  11:07 a Snapper Released Jason Hanson DET K Owner

Sun., Nov 14 2010  12:53 a Da Coach Acquired David Akers PHI K Owner

Sun., Nov 14 2010  12:53 a Da Coach Released David Buehler DAL K Owner

     
Week 11
     

Tue., Nov 16 2010  5:21 p I'm your Huckleberry Released Matthew Stafford DET QB Owner

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:12 p Donkey Punchers Released Eddie Royal DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:12 p Wretches Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:12 p I'm your Huckleberry Acquired Matt Bryant ATL K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:12 p I'm your Huckleberry Released Steve Smith CAR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:12 p Donkey Punchers Acquired Mike Williams TAM WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 17 2010  9:12 p Wretches Placed on IR DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 20 2010  11:07 a Harley Placed on IR Jermichael Finley GNB TE Owner

Sat., Nov 20 2010  11:07 a Harley Acquired Brandon Pettigrew DET TE Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  8:46 a Snapper Released Roy Williams DAL WR Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  8:46 a Snapper Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Owner

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 24 2010  10:18 p The Biz Taken off IR Joseph Addai IND RB Owner

Wed., Nov 24 2010  10:18 p The Biz Released Mike Hart IND RB Owner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  12:47 p Dog House Acquired Joel Dreessen HOU TE Owner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  12:47 p Dog House Released Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Owner

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Dec 1 2010  9:12 p Bearly Packers Acquired Brian Westbrook SFO RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 1 2010  9:12 p Bearly Packers Released Donovan McNabb WAS QB Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 1
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Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Playoff Week 4
     
     
Offseason
     
     


